General Description
The LMV721A (single), LMV722A
(dual) and LMV724A (quad) are low
noise, low voltage, and micro power
operational amplifiers. With an excellent
bandwidth of 10MHz, a slew rate of 9V/μs,
and a quiescent current of 1000μA per
amplifier at 5V, the LMV72xA family can be

R
www.umw-ic.com 18 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering information
 Order code Package  Baseqty  Deliverymode
UMW LMV721IDCKR SC70-5 3000  Tape and reel
UMW LMV721IDBVR
UMW LMV722IDR
UMW LMV722MM
3000 Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
2500
2500
SOT23-5
SOP-8
MSOP-8
2500  Tape and reel
UMW LMV722MT TSSOP-8 2500 Tape and reel
  SOP-14
UMW LMV724MT 2500  Tape and reelTSSOP-14
UMW LMV724M
Package Information
MSOP-8
Symbol
Dimensions